## L15000109601

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		<u> </u>

Office Use Only



700274319917

06/24/15--01011--021 \*\*125.00

15 JUH 24 AH 18 06
SLEARY OF STATE

JUN.29 2015 W PAINTED

## COVER LETTER

то:	Registration : Division of C		٠.	
SUBJE		ONE PROS LLC		
SUBJE	CI	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	KEVIN BE	RADSHAW		
		<del></del>	Name of Person	
	CFL DRO	NE PROS LLC		
	<del> </del>	······································	Firm/Company	
	3735 GRA	NDEWOOD BLVD #731		
		<del></del>	Address	
	ORLANDO	O, FL 32837		
	INFO@CEL	DRONEPROS.COM	City/State and Zip Code	
	1141-0@C11		I for future annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	KEVIN BR	ADSHAW 3.	21 400-5898	
	Na		Area Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amount:		
	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regis	ing Address tration Section ion of Corporations	Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CFL DRONE PROS				
(Must end	with the words "Limited	l Liability Company	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
KEVIN BRADSHAW			5 GRANDEWOOD BLVD #731	
		ORI	LANDO, FL 32837	
The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration address of the registered	,		
·	•	l agent are:		
·	address of the registered	l agent are:		
·	A address of the registered KEVIN BRADSHAV	l agent are:  W Name  DD BLVD, #731		
·	Address of the registered KEVIN BRADSHAV	l agent are:  W Name  DD BLVD, #731	cceptable)	
·	Address of the registered KEVIN BRADSHAVE 3735 GRANDEWOO Florida street address ORLANDO	l agent are:  W Name  DD BLVD, #731 s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	32837	
·	A Address of the registered KEVIN BRADSHAM  3735 GRANDEWOO Florida street addres	Name DD BLVD, #731 s (P.O. Box NOT a	•	
The name and the Florida street  Having been named as registered  place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	A address of the registered  KEVIN BRADSHAM  3735 GRANDEWOO  Florida street addres  ORLANDO  City  agent and to accept service, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes re-	Name  DD BLVD, #731 s (P.O. Box NOT a  FL  State ice of process for the ointment as register elating to the proper	32837  Zip e above stated limited liability company at the ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. I	
The name and the Florida street  Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	A address of the registered  KEVIN BRADSHAM  3735 GRANDEWOO  Florida street addres  ORLANDO  City  agent and to accept service, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes re-	Name  DD BLVD, #731 s (P.O. Box NOT a  FL  State ice of process for the ointment as register elating to the proper	32837  Zip  e above stated limited liability company at the ed agent and agree to act in this capacity. I and complete performance of my duties, and	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

15 JUN 24 AH B: 06

ARTICLE IV-	
The name and address of each pers	on a

	Title:	Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	
	"MGR" ≈ Manager	
	AMBR	KEVIN BRADSHAW
		3735 GRANDEWOOD BLVD #731
		ORLANDO, FL 32837
	<del>- '' </del>	
		### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##
	the state of the same of the s	
		**************************************
		the control of the co
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
	(Oso attachment in november y)	
ARTIC	LEV: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: JUNE 17, 2015 (OPTIONAL)
		st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	e of filing.)	3. De operation and talling de later e la constant de la constant
the dat		bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
Note:	ument's effective date on the Der	artment of State's records.
Note:	cument's effective date on the Dep	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	cument's effective date on the Dep LEVI: Other provisions, if any.	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	•	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	•	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	•	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	•	artment of State's records.
Note: the doc	LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	artment of State's records.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

**KEVIN BRADSHAW** 

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)